
 

April 10,  2019 
Wednesday Evening 

 
Prelude 
323 Eb At the Cross—V1, V2 
SYDNEY Fellowship Time 
323 Eb At the Cross—V3, V4 
Special  Cathy Coble 
PASTOR Prayer Requests 
PASTOR Message 

In Scripture we read of two 
kinds of men--the spiritual man 
controlled by the Holy Spirit, 
and the "carnal" man who is 
ruled by his passions. 

    Author: David Jeremiah 

April 14, 2019 
Sunday Morning 

 
Prelude       
 
301 Eb We Will Glorify 
 
PASTOR Recognition of Pink Sunday 
 
333 D O the Blood of Jesus 
 
PASTOR Welcome & Announcements 
 
  Offertory Prayer 
 
Choir  Hallelujah, What A Savior 
  (Octavo) 
  His Life for Mine 
  (Octavo) 
 
324 F When I Survey the Wondrous Cross 
   
SPECIAL Beth Carpenter 
   
PASTOR  MESSAGE 
 
Invitation Just As I Am  488  Db 

April 7, 2019 
Sunday Morning 

 
Prelude       
 
353 F Victory In Jesus 
 
PASTOR Recognition of Bob Petrea 
 
SYDNEY Fellowship Time 
 
147 Bb How Great Thou Art 
 
PASTOR Welcome & Announcements 
 
  Offertory Prayer 
 
Choir  You’ve Been Good to Me 
  (Octavo—Sydney Coble) 
  This Blood 
  (Octavo—Lindsay Thomas) 
 
327 Bb The Old Rugged Cross 
   
SPECIAL God’s Been Good 
  (Central Qt) 
   
PASTOR  MESSAGE 
 
Invitation Pass Me Not  489  G 

April 7, 2019 
Sunday Evening 

 

 

 

All too oŌen the church holds 
up a mirror reflecƟng back the 
society around it, rather than a 
window revealing a different 
way. 

    Author: Philip Yancey 



 

April 7, 2019 
REHEARSAL  TODAY  

4:30 PM 

CHOIR 
 
April  7 Sunday  4:30 pm 
April  14 Sunday  4:30 pm 
APRIL  21 NO REHEARSAL 
April  28 Sunday  4:30 pm 
 
May  5 Sunday  4:30 pm 
MAY  12 NO REHEARSAL 
May  19 Sunday  4:30 pm 
MAY  26 NO REHEARSAL 
 
June  2 Sunday  4:30 pm 
June  9 Sunday  4:30 pm 
JUNE  16 NO REHEARSAL 
June  23 Sunday  4:30 pm 
June  30 Sunday  4:30 pm 

SPECIAL MUSIC SCHEDULE 

2019 
 
APRIL 
7 AM Central Qt 
 PM PILGRIMS PROGRESS MOVIE 
10 WD Cathy Coble 
14 AM Beth Carpenter 
 PM COMMUNION 
17 WD Debbie Brumley 
21 AM Megan, Lindsay, Laura Jane 
 PM NO SERVICE 
24 WD Barry & Andrea Murray 
28 AM Masters Trio 
 PM Ladies Trio 
May 
1 WD Peace Speakers 
5 AM PASTOR APPRECIATION DAY 
 PM GREATER VISION 
8  WD TBA 
12 AM TBA—MOTHER’S DAY 
 PM NO SERVICE 
15 WD Cobles 
19 AM Central Qt 
 PM Chrystal Leonard 
22 WD Beth Carpenter 
26 AM Holly Jenkins & Girls 
 PM NO SERVICE 
29 WD Masters Trio 

ORCHESTRA 
 
April  3 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
APRIL  10 NO REHEARSAL 
April  17 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
APRIL  24 NO REHEARSAL 
 
May   1 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
May  8 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
MAY  15 NO REHEARSAL 
May  22 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
May  29 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
 
June  5 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
June  12 Wednesday 7:15 pm 
JUNE  19 NO REHEARSAL 
June  26 Wednesday 7:15 pm 

REHEARSAL 
SCHEDULES 

   Music  
   Ministry Notes 

Hallelujah, What A Savior 
 (Octavo) 
His Life for Mine 
 (Octavo) 
He’s Alive 
 (He’s Alive—p.85  Wendell Rummage) 

  **  NEW  ** 
Christ, My Hope, My Glory 
 (Octavo—Holly, Josh, Courtney) 
O Praise the Name 
 (Octavo) 
Peace In Jesus (In A Troubled World Today) 
 (Octavo—Andrea, Cathy, Josh, David) 
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E 

C 

A 

F 

TREBLE CLEF 

If a thing is free to be good it is   
also free to be bad. And free will is 
what has made evil possible. Why, 
then, did God give them free will? 
Because free will, though it makes 
evil possible, is also the only thing 
that makes possible any love or 
goodness or joy worth having. 

    Author: C.S. Lewis 


